RoboColumns
 RoboColumns PC4520 User Guide–v2
INTRODUCTION
RoboColumns are miniaturised chromatography columns, available pre-packed with
Astrea Bioseparations’ range of chromatography adsorbents and resins.
Suitable for use in a range of applications including high-throughput screening of
chromatography media, optimization of process conditions, and scale-down experimental
work, RoboColumns are supplied as a row of eight pre-packed columns in volumes of 200 µL.

to increase the residence time.
 RoboColumns PC4520 User Guide–v2
ORDER INFORMATION
Code Description Pack Size
4520-PC3450 CM PuraBead® HF RoboColumns, 200 µL Row of 8
4520-PC3451 DEAE PuraBead® HF RoboColumns, 200 µL Row of 8
4520-PC3452 Q PuraBead® HF RoboColumns, 200 µL Row of 8
4520-PC3453 SP PuraBead® HF RoboColumns, 200 µL Row of 8
4520-PC3408 Phenyl PuraBead® HF RoboColumns, 200 µL Row of 8
4520-PC3416 Butyl PuraBead® HF RoboColumns, 200 µL Row of 8
4520-PC3426 Hexyl PuraBead® HF RoboColumns, 200 µL Row of 8
4520-PC3455 Octyl PuraBead® HF RoboColumns, 200 µL Row of 8
4520-PC3250 EtoxiClear® RoboColumns, 200 µL Row of 8
4520-PC3904 Fabsorbent™ F1 HF RoboColumns, 200 µL Row of 8
4520-PC3160 Insulin Adsorbent RoboColumns, 200 µL Row of 8
4520-PC0320 p-Aminobenzamidine A6XL RoboColumns, 200 µL Row of 8
4520-PC9501 PE PuraBead® 6HF RoboColumns, 200 µL Row of 8
4520-PC3260 HCPure™ RoboColumns, 200 µL Row of 8
96-well array plate and additional cover seals can be purchased directly from Repligen GmbH.
Issue Date: 02 May 2023
CCR Number: N/A - additional columns added
Author Name: L Pepperell